
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ時々曇り 33.2 12.6 3,046.2 78,958 78,958 49,086 160.9

2 晴れ 31.8 11.1 2,790.0 72,317 151,274 98,173 154.1

3 晴れ 31.6 10.7 2,837.6 73,551 224,825 147,259 152.7

4 晴れ時々曇り 32.8 11.5 2,823.5 73,185 298,010 196,345 151.8

5 晴れ時々曇り 34.1 12.8 2,892.4 74,971 372,981 245,431 152.0

6 晴れ時々曇り 34.3 12.2 2,920.0 75,686 448,667 294,518 152.3

7 晴れ時々曇り 34.0 12.5 2,960.4 76,734 525,401 343,604 152.9

8 晴れ時々曇り 34.5 11.9 2,811.4 72,871 598,272 392,690 152.4

9 曇り一時雨 32.3 4.3 1,945.2 50,420 648,692 441,776 146.8

10 晴れ一時雨 30.0 3.2 1,363.5 35,342 684,034 490,863 139.4

11 晴れ 31.5 11.4 2,731.8 70,808 754,842 539,949 139.8

12 晴れのち曇り 32.8 7.9 2,465.2 63,898 818,740 589,035 139.0

13 晴れ時々曇り 35.4 10.1 2,685.7 69,613 888,354 638,121 139.2

14 晴れ 35.1 13.0 3,066.5 79,484 967,837 687,208 140.8

15 晴れ 37.9 12.6 2,957.6 76,661 1,044,498 736,294 141.9

16 曇り時々雨 31.5 0.0 462.1 11,978 1,056,476 785,380 134.5

17 晴れ一時雨 30.8 6.4 2,160.5 56,000 1,112,476 834,466 133.3

18 晴れ時々曇り 31.1 10.5 2,535.9 65,731 1,178,207 883,553 133.3

19 晴れのち曇り 34.1 9.0 2,664.2 69,056 1,247,263 932,639 133.7

20 曇り時々雨 27.4 0.3 671.0 17,392 1,264,655 981,725 128.8

21 曇り一時雨 29.8 8.1 2,293.1 59,437 1,324,092 1,030,811 128.5

22 曇りのち一時雨 30.4 5.4 2,040.4 52,887 1,376,979 1,079,898 127.5

23 曇り時々雨 27.3 0.4 825.7 21,402 1,398,381 1,128,984 123.9

24 晴れ一時雨 28.3 5.5 1,941.8 50,331 1,448,713 1,178,070 123.0

25 曇り一時雨 27.2 4.1 2,242.0 58,113 1,506,826 1,227,156 122.8

26 晴れ 26.3 10.0 2,476.6 64,193 1,571,019 1,276,243 123.1

27 晴れのち曇り 29.4 6.9 2,134.8 55,334 1,626,353 1,325,329 122.7

28 曇り時々雨 29.7 0.6 1,199.5 31,091 1,657,444 1,374,415 120.6

29 曇り時々雨 28.1 1.2 1,438.5 37,286 1,694,730 1,423,502 119.1

30 曇り一時雨 26.0 0.0 698.1 18,095 1,712,825 1,472,588 116.3

31 晴れ一時雨 28.9 7.3 2,132.7 55,280 1,768,104 1,521,674 116.2

℃ h 68213.9

31.2 7.53 2200.4

4.99 1893.8

実績平均(/日) ¥57,036

  月目標値(/日) ¥49,086

月合計 ¥1,768,104
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